
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

REGIONAL RAIL PROJECT MANAGEMENT ON-CALL SERVICES / AE5664300001, 
AE5664300102, AE5664300202 AND AE5664300302 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date Amount 

1 SP-19 Ordering (Indefinite 
Delivery/Quantity Contracts) deleted 
and added Exhibit I - Supplemental 
Ordering Process.  

Approved 11/7/19 $0 

2 Exercise first one-year option 
extending period of performance 
through 8/13/25. 

Pending Pending $2,000,000 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $2,000,000 

 Original Contract:  5/23/19 NTE $10,000,000 

 Total:   NTE $12,000,000  

 

ATTACHMENT B-2 


